Start Finish
T1 1
T1 2
T4 T3
T9 T3
T1 T3

8 T6
13 T6
T4 8

T14 9
T19 T10
T14 T10
T29 T12
T22 T12

16 T12
T9 T12
T9 T12
T4 T12
T4 T18

T17 T18
T19 20
T22 T21
T17 T21
T22 23
T9 24
T19 T25
T22 T25
T34 27
T26 28
T41 T29
T32 T29
T34 T29
T26 T29
31 33
T26 34
T34 35
T32 T36
T39 T36
T43 38
T43 T39
T39 T39
T41 T41
T34 T41
47 43
T29 44
49 45

Player

Ethan Arndt
Trent Meyer *
Mike Antonelli

Al Deang

Ty Kretz

Jacob Hall *
Kaeden Nomm
Brady Callmer
Grant Delsart *
Gabriel Fernandez *
Tyler Tsui *
Grant Bauman *
Matt Draheim
Riley Tanzi
Charlie Darrow
Jack Rubo
Owen Gardner
Ben Book *

Trey Kretz

Ben Biskupski *
Cody Olson

Alex Weiss
Logan Draeger
Zach Smith *
Matt Haggart
Kelten Hermanson
Dawson Fish
Ryan Draheim
Tyler Bradley *
Clayton Jenny
Josh Draheim
Michael Yesbeck
Emery Endres
Charlie Schubbe
Elliot Caulum
Roman Frodel
Keegan Polomis
Andrew Kettle *
Isaiah Schaser
Evan Anderson
Peter Gustafson *
Terrance Nicklaus
Ethan Draeger
Liam Grady

Cameron Lee

WIAA Division 2

Trappers Turn Golf Club
Wisconsin Dells, WI
Trappers Turn--Arbor/Lakes Courses
Dates: Jun 14 - Jun 15

Team

Edgewood Sacred Heart
Northwestern

Black River Falls
Edgewood Sacred Heart
Marinette

Osceola

Lakeland

Edgerton

Wrightstown

St. John's Northwestern
Grafton

Peshtigo

Xavier

Kettle Moraine Lutheran
University School of Milwaukee
Lakeland

University School of Milwaukee
Brookfield Academy
Marinette

McDonell Catholic/Regis
Lakeland

Edgewood Sacred Heart
Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Luxemburg-Casco
Lakeland

Marinette

Xavier

Xavier

Dodgeville

Edgerton

Xavier

Edgewood Sacred Heart
University School of Milwaukee
Xavier

Edgewood Sacred Heart
Edgerton

Marinette

Sheboygan Falls

Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Black River Falls
Monticello/Belleville
Marinette

Kettle Moraine Lutheran
University School of Milwaukee

Edgerton

75
75
76
78
75
77
79
76
80
83
80
86
84
81
78
78
76
76
82
83
84
82
84
78
83
84
89
85
92
88
89
85
87
85
89
88
90
93
93
90
92
89
96
86

98

72
75
76
74
7
79
77
81
79
78
81
77
79
82
85
85
87
88
82
82
82
84
83
90
86
85
81
86
80
84
83
87
87
90
88
90
88
86
87
90
89
92
87
98

88

Scores

147
150
152
152
152
156
156
157
159
161
161
163
163
163
163
163
163
164
164
165
166
166
167
168
169
169
170
171
172
172
172
172
174
175
177
178
178
179
180
180
181
181
183
184

186
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+12
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+17
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+19
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+19
+19
+19
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+20
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+22
+22
+23
+24
+25
+25
+26
+27
+28
+28
+28
+28
+30
+31
+33
+34
+34
+35
+36
+36
+37
+37
+39
+40

+42



WIAA Division 2

Trappers Turn Golf Club
Wisconsin Dells, WI
Trappers Turn--Arbor/Lakes Courses
Dates: Jun 14 - Jun 15

Start Finish Player Team Scores
T45 T46 Nico Murgas Bennett Kettle Moraine Lutheran 94 93 187 +43
48 T46 Caden Skelding Black River Falls 97 90 187 +43
T34 T46 Teag Wagner Lakeland 89 98 187 +43
T45 49 Braden Hurst Edgerton 94 94 188 +44
50 50 Michael Kennedy University School of Milwaukee 99 94 193 +49
51 51 Wyatt Madvig Black River Falls 100 96 196 +52
52 52 Jackson Harkner Black River Falls 107 106 213  +69
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